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INTERNAL 

PURCHASE ORDER Order Number: 307-9-00019 

Order Date: Sep  1, 2018 

Texas State Library and Archives Commission 

Jansie Martin 

33063063060 013 

State & Local Records Management   PO Box: 12516 

Austin,  TX 78711-2516 

Ph: 512-463-5512 

Fax: 512-475-0185 

TO: 

PCC Code: 9   TX Govt. Code,  Chapter 771 

BILL TO 

Secretary of State 
Attn:  Financial Management 
P. O. Box 12887 
Austin, Texas 78711-2887 

DELIVER TO 

Secretary of State 

James E. Rudder Bldg. 

1019 Brazos, Room B-05 

Austin, Texas 78701-2413 

A valid purchase order number must be shown on shipments and invoices. 

Accounting Information: 590009 ($1,000), 790005($26,500), 290003($32,000) 

Item No. Quantity Unit Description Unit Cost Extension 

915-68 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

YEAR 

YEAR 

YEAR 

Microfilming Services - Elections - FY 19 

Microfilming Services - Corporations, Government Filings, UCC - FY 2019 

Interagency Contract - Records Storage Services TSLAC Contract # 6-19-

$1,000.00 

$26,500.00 

$32,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$26,500.00 

$32,000.00 
307 9/1/18 - 8/31/19 

ORDERED BY: 

Purchaser / Phone: 

Total: $59,500.00 

Plus Freight:  Y /  N Rose Lucio, 512-463-5606; email: rlucio@sos.texas.gov Fax: 512/475-2819 


