## **Secretary of State INTERNAL PURCHASE ORDER**

Page 1 of 1

**Order Number:** 307-9-00019

Order Date: Sep 1, 2018

TO: Texas State Library and Archives Commission

Jansie Martin 33063063060 013

State & Local Records Management

PO Box: 12516

Austin, TX 78711-2516

Ph: 512-463-5512 Fax: 512-475-0185 BILL TO

Secretary of State

Attn: Financial Management

P. O. Box 12887

Austin, Texas 78711-2887

**DELIVER TO** 

Secretary of State James E. Rudder Bldg. 1019 Brazos, Room B-05 Austin, Texas 78701-2413

A valid purchase order number must be shown on shipments and invoices.

PCC Code: 9 TX Govt. Code, Chapter 771

Accounting Information: 590009 (\$1,000), 790005(\$26,500), 290003(\$32,000)

9		`			
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Cost	Extension
		•	915-68		
1	1	YEAR	Microfilming Services - Elections - FY 19	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2	1	YEAR	Microfilming Services - Corporations, Government Filings, UCC - FY 2019	\$26,500.00	\$26,500.00
3	1	YEAR	Interagency Contract - Records Storage Services TSLAC Contract # 6-19-307 9/1/18 - 8/31/19	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00
		11.	1 6 1/-	Total:	\$59.500.00

**ORDERED BY:** 

Purchaser / Phone: Rose Lucio, 512-463-5606; email: rlucio@sos.texas.gov

**Fax:** 512/475-2819

Plus Freight: Y / 🗶